Per Diem Ranking Report 2016 by Name

Name Days Amount
Representative Allen, Scott R-97 80 $5,756.00
Representative August, Tyler R-32 70 $6,831.00
Representative Ballweg, Joan R-41 58 $4,485.00
Representative Barca, Peter D-64 89 $9,591.00
Representative Barnes, ] Mandela D-11 36 $3,795.00
Representative Berceau, Terese b-77 90 $6,210.00
Representative Bernier, Kathleen R-68 50 $5,175.00
Representative Billings, Jill D-95 68 $7,038.00
Representative Born, Mark R-39 81 $5,589.00
Representative Bowen, David D-10 41 $3,036.00
Representative Brandtjen, Janel : R-22 48 $3,049.00
Representative Brooks, Edward R-50 55 54,347.00
Representative Brooks, Robert R-60 48 $4,604.00
Representative Brostoff, Jonathan D-19 29 $2,208.00
Representative Considine, David D-81 72 $4,448.00
Representative Craig, David R-83 a0 $6,210.00
Representative Czaja, Mary R-35 55 $5,934.00
Represeniative Danou, Christopher D-92 78 $7,521.00
Representative Doyle, Steve D-94 65 $5,865.00
Representative Duchow, 'Cynthia R-99 34 $2,760.00
Representative Edming, James R-87 46 $4,692.00
Representative Gannon, Robert R-58 45 $4,672.00
Representative Genrich, Eric D-90 54 $5,175.00
Representative Goyke, Evan D-18 63 $4,211.00
Representative Heatan, David R-85 66 $5,813.00
Representative Hebl, Gary D-46 86 $5,934.00
Representative Hesselbein, Dianne D-79 89 $6,141.00
Representative Hintz, Gordon D-54 68 $5,037.00
Representative Horlacher, Cody R-33 45 $3,519.00
Representative Hutton, Rob R-13 42 $1,050.00
Representative Jacque, Andre R-2 70 $5,796.00
Representative Jagler, John R-37 68 $4,692.00
Representative larchow, Adam R-28 24 $2,553.00
Representative Johnson, La Tonya D-17 74 $5,796.00
Representative Jorgensen, Andy D-43 90 $6,348.00
Representative Kahl, Robb D-47 30 $2,070.00
Representative Katsma, Terry R-26 26 $2,208,00
Representative Kerkman, Samantha R-61 72 $5,451.00
Representative Kessler, Frederick D-12 81 $5,589.00
Representative Kitchens, Joel R-1 39 $4,416.00
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Representative Kleefisch, Joel
Representative Knodl, Daniel
Representative Knudson, Dean
Representative Kolste, Debra
Representative Kooyenga, Dale
Representative Kremer, Jesse
Representative Krug, Scott

Representative Kuglitsch, Michael

Representative Kulp, Robert
Representative Larson, Thomas

Representative Loudenbeck, Amy

Representative Macco, John
Representative Mason, Cory
Representative Meyers, Beth
Representative Milroy, Nicholas
Representative Murphy, David
Representative Mursau, Jeffrey
Representative Murtha, John
Representative Nerison, Lee
Representative Neylon, Adam
Representative Novak, Todd
Representative Nygren, John
Representative Ohnstad, Tod
Representative Ott, Alvin
Representative Otf, Armin
Representative Petersen, Kevin
Representative Petryk, Warren
Representative Pope, Sondra
Representative Quinn, Romaine
Representative Riemer, Daniel

Representative Ripp, Keith

Representative Rodriguez, Yesenia
Representative Rohrkaste, Michael
Representative Sanfelippo, loseph

Representative Sargent, Melissa
Representative Schraa, Michael

Representative Shankland, Katrina

Representative Sinicki, Christine

Representative Skowronski, Kenneth

Representative Spiros, John
Representative Spreitzer, Mark
Representative Steffen, David
Representative Steineke, James

R-38
R-24
R - 30
D -44
R-14
R-59
R-72
R-84
R - 69
R-67
R-31
R-88
D- 66
D-74
D-73
D-56
R-36
R-29
R-96
R-98
R-51
R - 89
D-65
R-3

R-23
R-40
R-93
D-80
R-75
D-7

R-42
R-21
R-55
R-15
D - 48
R-53
D-71
D-20
R-82
R-86
D-45
R-4

R-5

Amount
$6,210.00
$2,577.00
$2,471.00
$3,657.00
$2,212.00
$7,314.00
$6,003.00
$5,106.00
$4,278.00
$2,622.00
$4,968.00
$5,018.00
$5,934.00
$7,590.00
$4,692.00
$6,417.00
$4,278.00
$2,181.00
$3,933.00
$5,054.00
$4,899.00
$8,970.00
$8,901.00
$3,519.00
$3,243.00
$6,210.00
$5,727.00
$6,210.00
$6,969.00
$3,933.00
$3,381.00
$3,519.00
$3,563.00
$1,936.00
$6,210.00
$3,933.00
$6,969.00
$4,296.00
$4,002.00
$3,588.00
$7,107.00
$6,765.25
$4,554.00
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Representative Stuck, Amanda
Representative Subeck, Lisa
Representative Swearingen, Robert
Representative Tauchen, Gary
Representative Taylor, Christine
Representative Thiesfeldt, Jaremy
Representative Tittl, Paul
Representative Tranel, Travis
Representative Vander Meer, Nancy
Representative Vorpagel, Tyler
Representative Vos, Robin
Representative Wachs, Dana
Representative Weatherston, Thomas
Representative Young, Leon
Representative Zamarripa, Jocasta
Representative Zepnick, Josh

D-57
D-78
R-34
R-6

D-76
R-52
R-25
R-49
R-70
R-27
R-63
D-91
R-62
D-16
D-8

D-9

Days

36

82
71
62
83
56
80
27
10
49
73
51
i8
79
68
65

Amount

$2,691.00
$5,658.00
$7,866.00
$6,831.00
$5,727.00
$4,002.00
$5,727.00
$2,484.00

$966.00
$4,899,00
$7,107.00
$5,727.00
$1,449.00
$5,727.00
$6,624.00
$4,485.00
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