Per Diem Ranking Report 2016 by Name

<u>Name</u>		<u>Days</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Representative Allen, Scott	R - 97	80	\$5,756.00
Representative August, Tyler	R - 32	70	\$6,831.00
Representative Ballweg, Joan	R - 41	58	\$4,485.00
Representative Barca, Peter	D - 64	89	\$9,591.00
Representative Barnes, J Mandela	D - 11	36	\$3,795.00
Representative Berceau, Terese	D - 77	90	\$6,210.00
Representative Bernier, Kathleen	R - 68	50	\$5,175.00
Representative Billings, Jill	D - 95	68	\$7,038.00
Representative Born, Mark	R - 39	81	\$5,589.00
Representative Bowen, David	D - 10	41	\$3,036.00
Representative Brandtjen, Janel	R - 22	48	\$3,049.00
Representative Brooks, Edward	R - 50	55	\$4,347.00
Representative Brooks, Robert	R - 60	48	\$4,604.00
Representative Brostoff, Jonathan	D - 19	29	\$2,208.00
Representative Considine, David	D - 81	72	\$4,448.00
Representative Craig, David	R - 83	90	\$6,210.00
Representative Czaja, Mary	R - 35	55	\$5,934.00
Representative Danou, Christopher	D - 92	78	\$7,521.00
Representative Doyle, Steve	D - 94	65	\$5,865.00
Representative Duchow, Cynthia	R - 99	34	\$2,760.00
Representative Edming, James	R - 87	46	\$4,692.00
Representative Gannon, Robert	R - 58	45	\$4,672.00
Representative Genrich, Eric	D - 90	54	\$5,175.00
Representative Goyke, Evan	D - 18	63	\$4,211.00
Representative Heaton, David	R - 85	66	\$5,813.00
Representative Hebl, Gary	D - 46	86	\$5,934.00
Representative Hesselbein, Dianne	D - 79	89	\$6,141.00
Representative Hintz, Gordon	D - 54	68	\$5,037.00
Representative Horlacher, Cody	R - 33	45	\$3,519.00
Representative Hutton, Rob	R - 13	42	\$1,050.00
Representative Jacque, Andre	R - 2	70	\$5,796.00
Representative Jagler, John	R - 37	68	\$4,692.00
Representative Jarchow, Adam	R - 28	24	\$2,553.00
Representative Johnson, La Tonya	D - 17	74	\$5,796.00
Representative Jorgensen, Andy	D - 43	90	\$6,348.00
Representative Kahl, Robb	D - 47	30	\$2,070.00
Representative Katsma, Terry	R - 26	26	\$2,208.00
Representative Kerkman, Samantha	R - 61	72	\$5,451.00
Representative Kessler, Frederick	D - 12	81	\$5,589.00
Representative Kitchens, Joel	R - 1	39	\$4,416.00

<u>Name</u>		<u>Days</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Representative Kleefisch, Joel	R - 38	90	\$6,210.00
Representative Knodl, Daniel	R - 24	34	\$2,577.00
Representative Knudson, Dean	R - 30	19	\$2,471.00
Representative Kolste, Debra	D - 44	51	\$3,657.00
Representative Kooyenga, Dale	R - 14	33	\$2,212.00
Representative Kremer, Jesse	R - 59	74	\$7,314.00
Representative Krug, Scott	R - 72	84	\$6,003.00
Representative Kuglitsch, Michael	R - 84	67	\$5,106.00
Representative Kulp, Robert	R - 69	43	\$4,278.00
Representative Larson, Thomas	R - 67	23	\$2,622.00
Representative Loudenbeck, Amy	R - 31	66	\$4,968.00
Representative Macco, John	R - 88	52	\$5,018.00
Representative Mason, Cory	D - 66	68	\$5,934.00
Representative Meyers, Beth	D - 74	65	\$7,590.00
Representative Milroy, Nicholas	D - 73	43	\$4,692.00
Representative Murphy, David	D - 56	63	\$6,417.00
Representative Mursau, Jeffrey	R - 36	42	\$4,278.00
Representative Murtha, John	R - 29	25	\$2,181.00
Representative Nerison, Lee	R - 96	44	\$3,933.00
Representative Neylon, Adam	R - 98	70	\$5,054.00
Representative Novak, Todd	R - 51	53	\$4,899.00
Representative Nygren, John	R - 89	82	\$8,970.00
Representative Ohnstad, Tod	D - 65	82	\$8,901.00
Representative Ott, Alvin	R - 3	37	\$3,519.00
Representative Ott, Armin	R - 23	45	\$3,243.00
Representative Petersen, Kevin	R - 40	80	\$6,210.00
Representative Petryk, Warren	R - 93	54	\$5,727.00
Representative Pope, Sondra	D - 80	90	\$6,210.00
Representative Quinn, Romaine	R - 75	61	\$6,969.00
Representative Riemer, Daniel	D - 7	40	\$3,933.00
Representative Ripp, Keith	R - 42	49	\$3,381.00
Representative Rodriguez, Yesenia	R - 21	41	\$3,519.00
Representative Rohrkaste, Michael	R - 55	46	\$3,563.00
Representative Sanfelippo, Joseph	R - 15	44	\$1,936.00
Representative Sargent, Melissa	D - 48	90	\$6,210.00
Representative Schraa, Michael	R - 53	43	\$3,933.00
Representative Shankland, Katrina	D - 71	81	\$6,969.00
Representative Sinicki, Christine	D - 20	59	\$4,296.00
Representative Skowronski, Kenneth	R - 82	47	\$4,002.00
Representative Spiros, John	R - 86	35	\$3,588.00
Representative Spreitzer, Mark	D - 45	89	\$7,107.00
Representative Steffen, David	R - 4	47	\$6,765.25
Representative Steineke, James	R - 5	63	\$4,554.00

<u>Name</u>		<u>Days</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Representative Stuck, Amanda	D - 57	36 _	\$2,691.00
Representative Subeck, Lisa	D - 78	82	\$5,658.00
Representative Swearingen, Robert	R - 34	71	\$7,866.00
Representative Tauchen, Gary	R - 6	62	\$6,831.00
Representative Taylor, Christine	D - 76	83	\$5,727.00
Representative Thiesfeldt, Jeremy	R - 52	56	\$4,002.00
Representative Tittl, Paul	R - 25	80	\$5,727.00
Representative Tranel, Travis	R - 49	27	\$2,484.00
Representative Vander Meer, Nancy	R - 70	10	\$966.00
Representative Vorpagel, Tyler	R - 27	49	\$4,899.00
Representative Vos, Robin	R - 63	73	\$7,107.00
Representative Wachs, Dana	D - 91	51	\$5,727.00
Representative Weatherston, Thomas	R - 62	18	\$1,449.00
Representative Young, Leon	D - 16	79	\$5,727.00
Representative Zamarripa, Jocasta	D - 8	68	\$6,624.00
Representative Zepnick, Josh	D - 9	65	\$4,485.00